
2020 Fall CW QSO PARTY
Oct 17 - 18

TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 N4ZCG 56067 15 9 39
2 KI4W 62657 15 3 33
3 K4FET 77603 14 0 28
4 KM4ODS 77504 9 5 23
5 KD5DE 33513 10 1 21
5 DL6DK 39944 5 11 21
6 AK4YS 75328 10 0 20
7 KJ4RV 37776 9 1 19
8 KZ3T 41015 6 4 16
9 KA5VZG 46596 6 1 13

10 K2CWM 9712 4 2 10

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 2

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K2CWM 9712 4 2 10
WA2SUH 407 1 0 2
W2VTV 71275 0 1 1

CALL AREA 3

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA3JXW 4377 0 1 1

CALL AREA 4

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N4ZCG 56067 15 9 39
KI4W 62657 15 3 33
K4FET 77603 14 0 28
KM4ODS 77504 9 5 23
AK4YS 75328 10 0 20
KJ4RV 37776 9 1 19
KZ3T 41015 6 4 16
KA5VZG 46596 6 1 13
N4ERM 34524 4 0 8
AC4ZM 72780 3 2 8
AA4XU 46677 2 1 5

CALL AREA 5

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KD5DE 33513 10 1 21

CALL AREA 7
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KR7RK 63324 0 6 6



QRP

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AK4YS 75328 10 0 20
KJ4RV 37776 9 1 19

LOW POWER
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N4ZCG 56067 15 9 39
KI4W 62657 15 3 33
K4FET 77603 14 0 28
KM4ODS 77504 9 5 23
KD5DE 33513 10 1 21
KZ3T 41015 6 4 16
KA5VZG 46596 6 1 13
K2CWM 9712 4 2 10
N4ERM 34524 4 0 8
AC4ZM 72780 3 2 8
KR7RK 63324 0 6 6
AA4XU 46677 2 1 5
WA2SUH 407 1 0 2
WA3JXW 4377 0 1 1
W2VTV 71275 0 1 1

HIGH POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL6DK 39944 5 11 21

COUNTRY ENTRIES

GERMANY

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL6DK 39944 5 11 21

CLUB ENTRIES

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS
DL0BIC 77526 5 11 21 DL6DK

CHAPTER ENTRIES
CHAPTER LOGS PTS

POSSUM TROT 8 186
BRANDING IRON 2 42
STEAMBOAT 1 21


	Sheet1

